
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 March 2019 614.50 14.14 1190.62 7.2979 7.2979 7.2979

04 March 2019 622.75 14.27 1190.62 7.4652 7.3816 0.0837

05 March 2019 619.25 14.18 1190.62 7.3725 7.3786 -0.0030

06 March 2019 620.00 14.18 1190.62 7.3815 7.3793 0.0007

07 March 2019 622.25 14.20 1190.62 7.4200 7.3874 0.0081

08 March 2019 610.25 14.55 1190.62 7.4576 7.3991 0.0117

11 March 2019 612.00 14.37 1190.62 7.3865 7.3973 0.0099

12 March 2019 608.00 14.27 1190.62 7.2871 7.3835 -0.0138

13 March 2019 609.25 14.33 1190.62 7.3341 7.3780 -0.0055

14 March 2019 610.75 14.44 1190.62 7.4060 7.3808 0.0028

15 March 2019 606.75 14.43 1190.62 7.3511 7.3781 -0.0027

18 March 2019 605.00 14.45 1190.62 7.3426 7.3752 -0.0029

19 March 2019 609.25 14.37 1190.62 7.3507 7.3733 -0.0019

20 March 2019 618.50 14.53 1190.62 7.5480 7.3858 0.0125

21 March 2019 610.25 14.21 1190.62 7.2833 7.3790 -0.0068

22 March 2019 597.25 14.21 1190.62 7.1282 7.3633 -0.0157

25 March 2019 606.75 14.46 1190.62 7.3690 7.3636 0.0003

26 March 2019 608.75 14.41 1190.62 7.3690 7.3639 0.0003

27 March 2019 608.25 14.46 1190.62 7.3859 7.3651 0.0012

28 March 2019 600.00 14.64 1190.62 7.3790 7.3658 0.0007

29 March 2019 605.25 14.57 1190.62 7.4041 7.3676 0.0018
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